Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rupert Hague - (817481) - Yeovil District SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:58.75
1:58.83
1:59.79
2:00.59
2:00.72
2:01.47
2:03.49
2:04.96
2:06.45
2:08.96
2:10.37
2:10.79
2:11.55
2:13.38
2:14.98
2:19.00
2:21.45
2:23.78
2:24.81
2:25.25
2:25.48
2:26.50
2:32.74
2:33.61
2:40.31

2:40.55
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Date

05/11/16
25/01/16
30/10/16
07/11/15
25/01/16
01/11/15
07/03/15
16/11/14
06/12/14
11/05/14
23/03/14
28/06/14
171113
01/12/13
07/07/13
28/04/13
15/06/13
16/12/12
13/05/12
10/03/13
24/06/12
20/10/12
11/03/12
18/12/11
22/10/11
05/11/11
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Meet

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Somerset ASA County Championships
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

ASA South West Short Course Championships
Somerset ASA County Championships
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Somerset ASA Championships

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

ASA South West Region Short Course Champs
Gloucester City L2 Open Meet

Somerset County Championships

Yeovil & District SC 2014 Club Championships
Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet

Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet

Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet
Gloucester City SC Open Meet

Yeovil District Club Championships

Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet
Gloucester City SC L2 Open Meet

Somerset County Championships

Torfaen SC Open Meet 2012

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet
Somerset County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet
Greater Gwent Fast Water Open

Yeovil District Club Championships

\Mlambmn cvimme Man Adl Fambae Aamn Mot

Venue

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Gloucester
Millfield
Sherborne
Millfield
Millfield
Hutton Moor
Goucester
Sherborne
Millfield
Gloucester
Millfield
Torfaen
Newport
Millfield
Bournemouth
Newport

Sherborne & Yeovil
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Club Swam Under Level

Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2

2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2

2
Yeovil 2
Yeovil 2
Yeovil 4
Yeovil 2
Yeovil 3
Yeovil 3
Yeovil 2
Yeovil 4
Yeovil 3
Yeovil 2
Yeovil 2
Yeovil 2
Yeovil 2
Yeovil 2
Yeovil 2
Yeovil 1
Yeovil 4
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£.44.0%
2:45.15
3:02.88

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:58.75
1:59.79
1:58.83
2:00.72
2:00.59
2:01.47
2:03.49
2:06.45
2:04.96
2:10.79
2:08.96
2:10.37
2:13.38
2:11.55
2:14.98
2:21.45
2:19.00
2:25.25
2:23.78
2:26.50
2:25.48
2:24.81
2:32.74
2:33.61
2:40.55
2:40.31
2:44.34
2:45.15

3:02.88
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Date

05/11/16
30/10/16
25/01/16
25/01/16
07/11/15
01/11/15
07/03/15
06/12/14
16/11/14
28/06/14
11/05/14
23/03/14
01/12/13
17/11/13
07/07/13
15/06/13
28/04/13
10/03/13
16/12/12
20/10/12
24/06/12
13/05/12
11/03/12
18/12/11
05/11/11
22/10/11
24/04/11
13/03/11
06/11/10
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Somerset County Championships

Yeovil Club Champs

Meet

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Somerset ASA County Championships
Somerset ASA County Championships

ASA South West Short Course Championships
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Somerset ASA Championships

ASA South West Region Short Course Champs
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Yeovil & District SC 2014 Club Championships
Gloucester City L2 Open Meet

Somerset County Championships

Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet

Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet

Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet
Yeovil District Club Championships

Gloucester City SC Open Meet

Somerset County Championships

Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet
Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet

Torfaen SC Open Meet 2012

Gloucester City SC L2 Open Meet

Somerset County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet
Yeovil District Club Championships

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open

Weston super Mare 9th Easter Open Meet
Somerset County Championships

Yeovil Club Champs
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Millfield

Yeovil

Venue

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Sherborne
Gloucester
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Hutton Moor
Sherborne
Goucester
Millfield
Millfield
Newport
Torfaen
Gloucester
Millfield
Bournemouth
Sherborne & Yeovil
Newport
Weston super Mare
Millfield

Yeovil
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Yeovil 2

Yeovil 4

Club Swam Under Level

Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2

2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2

2
Millfield 2
Yeovil 4
Yeovil 2
Yeovil 2
Yeovil 3
Yeovil 2
Yeovil 3
Yeovil 4
Yeovil 2
Yeovil 2
Yeovil 3
Yeovil 2
Yeovil 2
Yeovil 2
Yeovil 2
Yeovil 2
Yeovil 4
Yeovil 1
Yeovil 3
Yeovil 2
Yeovil 4
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